3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

CLAIM 4801 USDC
$100,000 BabyDoge

| 1$30,000 SHIB

1T BABYDOGE

| 1$100,000 BONE #03
1099$ USDC

| 1$100,000 BONE #05
$100,000 BabyDoge
15,000$ SHIB

$100,000 A BabyDoge

POLYGON
0x87c04d260f76b47133f5f316efas7594d5e830ac

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

USDC VOUCHER

NFT Airdrop Voucher
GOLD

NFT Airdrop Round
Shiba Inu
token-rewards.xyz
Shiba Inu

NFT

NFT Voucher

NFT

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x87c04d260f76b47133f5f316efa47594d5e830ac

Date & time

2023-10-27
19:53:53

2023-10-12
04:11:11

2023-10-09
21:24:12

2023-10-07
07:18:38

2023-10-03
17:41:58

2023-10-03
03:34:21

2023-10-01
11:15:34

2023-10-01
09:57:31

2023-09-23
04:16:29

Transaction Id

Oxf8ac5d9t99630bhc37aea

751984315c2b485dc5c184

7edd1lcbbfd3765ee21leaa

0xd05%e7dlef428028aacl

£59272df2ff1b88dcebf%e

1360f4601cca3c7f2balshb

0x8536c0f4cc91323dal81

0159e59a43334364587047

613848cf45ddbe8asté69bd

OxO0ebfO8efb6cbHTF3aeehlc

9193d7dc6d7a2312541661

7f2410d5ab421d31851f6a

Oxceb87bb25c8891f8adbe

52d269e7203ad4b58e04a8

815bd071ce53b8a7ccBcSb

Ox8abh38d72ff8fd2f1a08

9badbc5cde24562ed167a6

e8ddc836c36cabda2bee8?

Ox7b6a20deB08bd8242b80

8ffebcb697e956d34310efd

326606a398c49e87220684

Oxf590ach713e41c7820ee

0lef9aec8fdde245b8b6ch

8608d9767161a3b7c86e68

0x7dcc7597b22d2faf8b20

920e6a336b0d0O5S9b5all2c

123ale0494e711bebce462

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

NFT

NFT

Shiba Inu

Voucher

USDC VOUCHER

Shiba Inu

Shiba Inu

GOLD

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8ac5d9f99630bc37aea751984315c2b485dc5c1847edd1cbbfd3765ee211eaa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8ac5d9f99630bc37aea751984315c2b485dc5c1847edd1cbbfd3765ee211eaa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8ac5d9f99630bc37aea751984315c2b485dc5c1847edd1cbbfd3765ee211eaa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd059e7d1ef428028aac1f59272df2ff1b88dcebf9e1360f4601cca3c7f2ba15b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd059e7d1ef428028aac1f59272df2ff1b88dcebf9e1360f4601cca3c7f2ba15b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd059e7d1ef428028aac1f59272df2ff1b88dcebf9e1360f4601cca3c7f2ba15b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8536c0f4cc91323da0810159e59a43334364587047613848cf45dd6e8a5f69bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8536c0f4cc91323da0810159e59a43334364587047613848cf45dd6e8a5f69bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8536c0f4cc91323da0810159e59a43334364587047613848cf45dd6e8a5f69bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ebf08ef6c6f3aeeb0c79193d7dc6d7a23125416617f2410d5ab421d31851f6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ebf08ef6c6f3aeeb0c79193d7dc6d7a23125416617f2410d5ab421d31851f6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ebf08ef6c6f3aeeb0c79193d7dc6d7a23125416617f2410d5ab421d31851f6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xceb87bb25c8891f8ad6e52d269e7203ad4b58e04a8815bd071ce53b8a7cc0c5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xceb87bb25c8891f8ad6e52d269e7203ad4b58e04a8815bd071ce53b8a7cc0c5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xceb87bb25c8891f8ad6e52d269e7203ad4b58e04a8815bd071ce53b8a7cc0c5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8abb38d72ff8fd2f1a089badbc5cde24562ed167a6e8ddc836c36ca6da2bee89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8abb38d72ff8fd2f1a089badbc5cde24562ed167a6e8ddc836c36ca6da2bee89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8abb38d72ff8fd2f1a089badbc5cde24562ed167a6e8ddc836c36ca6da2bee89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6a20de008bd8242b808ffebc697e956d34310efd326606a398c49e87220684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6a20de008bd8242b808ffebc697e956d34310efd326606a398c49e87220684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6a20de008bd8242b808ffebc697e956d34310efd326606a398c49e87220684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf590acb713e41c7820ee01ef9aec8fdde245b8b6c08608d9767161a3b7c86e68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf590acb713e41c7820ee01ef9aec8fdde245b8b6c08608d9767161a3b7c86e68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf590acb713e41c7820ee01ef9aec8fdde245b8b6c08608d9767161a3b7c86e68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7dcc7597b22d2faf8b20920e6a336b0d059b5a112c123a1e0494e711be6ce462
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7dcc7597b22d2faf8b20920e6a336b0d059b5a112c123a1e0494e711be6ce462
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7dcc7597b22d2faf8b20920e6a336b0d059b5a112c123a1e0494e711be6ce462

10

11

12

13

Date & time

2023-09-19
04:41:41

2023-09-09
19:29:48

2023-08-31
18:47:17

2023-08-18
23:18:21

Transaction Id

Ox4c6571aba50e3502b1f3

101able93f19af39ff2b37

11181e831f51054e8f5df1

0x7190fecec53800fb2cc5

94b90989555d1d48fbdle0

5d951704dd617011e2398f

Oxblcbaf6752874b3cf21e

57e66415f7ae4ta989c%ca

55357h8a979c1c8c57b433

0x221alle313ba3c3f372d

4659c318h608d5248905b4

9022211aa4c026571047de

Amount

+ 1 usd-rewards.me

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1
token-rewards.xyz

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6571aba50e3502b1f3101ab1e93f19af39ff2b3711181e831f51054e8f5df1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6571aba50e3502b1f3101ab1e93f19af39ff2b3711181e831f51054e8f5df1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6571aba50e3502b1f3101ab1e93f19af39ff2b3711181e831f51054e8f5df1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7190fecec53800fb2cc594b90989555d1d48fbd1e05d951704dd6f7011e2398f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7190fecec53800fb2cc594b90989555d1d48fbd1e05d951704dd6f7011e2398f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7190fecec53800fb2cc594b90989555d1d48fbd1e05d951704dd6f7011e2398f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1c6af6752874b3cf21e57e66415f7ae4fa989c9ca55357b8a979c1c8c57b433
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1c6af6752874b3cf21e57e66415f7ae4fa989c9ca55357b8a979c1c8c57b433
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1c6af6752874b3cf21e57e66415f7ae4fa989c9ca55357b8a979c1c8c57b433
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x221a11e313ba3c3f372d4659c3f8b608d5248905b49022211aa4c026571047de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x221a11e313ba3c3f372d4659c3f8b608d5248905b49022211aa4c026571047de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x221a11e313ba3c3f372d4659c3f8b608d5248905b49022211aa4c026571047de

